H.B. 42

FLUORIDATION OF PUBLIC WATER SYSTEMS IN AN EMERGENCY

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 3

FEBRUARY 27, 2002 9:00 AM

Senator **D. Edgar Allen** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 15

Senate 2nd Reading

Amendments 2-26-2002: Before line 15 insert "(1)"

2. Page 1, Line 19

Senate 2nd Reading

Amendments 2-26-2002: Delete "(1)" and insert "(a)"

3. Page 1, Line 21

Senate 2nd Reading

Amendments 2-26-2002: Delete "(2)" and insert "(b)"

4. Page 1, Line 23a

Senate 2nd Reading

Amendments 2-26-2002: Delete "(3)" and insert "(c)"

5. Page 1, Line 23b

Senate 2nd Reading

Amendments 2-26-2002: Delete "(4)" and insert "(2)"